G.N. 2465

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1717034
2973386
2875268
0021525
2631603
0400805
1505437
1753343

28 April 2023

DEE'S SUPER TRADING LIMITED
EASY STORAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED R R A S A TR AT
GOLDENEYE ENERGY AND OIL LIMITED

HONG KONG FUR TRADE ASSOCIATION LIMITED T e AR AT
HONG TONG FENG TRADING LIMITED TR AR A E]
MILLION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HrERAERAE

STAND HIGH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Tradex Universal Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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