G.N. 2465 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1717034	DEE'S SUPER TRADING LIMITED	
2973386	EASY STORAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	便利迷你倉管理有限公司
2875268	GOLDENEYE ENERGY AND OIL LIMITED	
0021525	HONG KONG FUR TRADE ASSOCIATION LIMITED	香港皮草業聯誼會有限公司
2631603	HONG TONG FENG TRADING LIMITED	宏通豐貿易有限公司
0400805	MILLION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	新萬科技有限公司
1505437	STAND HIGH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED	
1753343	Tradex Universal Limited	

28 April 2023

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies